
WE DID IT!
NATURALLY!

We’ve said goodbye to lacquer 
for good, choosing what’s real 
and authentic instead -
natural beech wood.

Remember WOOD LINE?
It’s more than just a collection 

– it’s our revolution!

All products now have updated 
codes – every WOOD LINE starts 
with the number5



WHY IS WOOD LINE SUCH 
AN IMPORTANT CHANGE?

NATURAL

ECOLOGY

ERGONOMICS

QUALITY

Our tools have featured beech 
wood handles for years.

In the past, some were coated 
with blue lacquer.

Today, we choose pure, natural 
wood – comfortable and 
responsible.

offers greater control

and comes from certified, 
sustainable sources.

fits better in the hand,

is made through a process that’s 
gentler on the environment

A natural wooden handle:

A natural wooden handle:
WOOD LINE combines:

 top-grade steel
with the strength of nature itself.

advanced technology



Stainless steel trowel with notched edge, 
working depth marker, FSC beech wood handle, 
WOOD LINE

Stainless steel trowel with notched edge, FSC 
beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel smooth trowel with working depth 
marker, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel smooth trowel, FSC beech 
wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, “cat’s tongue”, 
wide, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD 
LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, “cat’s tongue”, 
narrow, welded, FSC beech wood handle, 
WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, pointed, 
welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, welded, FSC 
beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel trapezoidal trowel, welded, FSC 
beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, welded, FSC 
beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, internal 
corner, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel plastering trowel, external 
corner, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

Stainless steel pointed trowel for flooring 
applications, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

1/10

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/20 1/201/20

1/20
1/20
1/20

1/20
1/20

1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

1/20

1/4
1/4

5409
5410
5411
5412

5415
5416
5417
5418
5419

5407
5408

5423
5413

590759065905

5912
5902
5903
5904
5916

5808
5809
5810
5901

5909
5910
5914

5908
5913 5431

5911

130x480mm, notch 6x6mm
130x480mm, notch 8x8mm
130x480mm, notch 10x10mm
130x480mm, notch 12x12mm

width: 50mm
width: 60mm
width: 80mm
width: 100mm
width: 120mm

60x85mm
75x110mm
97x120mm

60x85mm
97x120mm

115x160x90mm
120x180x80mm
120x180x90mm
80x145x55mm

55x160x20mm80x140mm 20x160x55mm

80x83mm

90x500mm

130x270mm, notch 4x4mm
130x270mm, notch 6x6mm
130x270mm, notch 8x8mm
130x270mm, notch 10x10mm
130x270mm, notch 12x12mm

130x580mm
130x680mm

130x380mm
130x480mm

1/4

Smooth stainless steel trowel with a 
varnished FSC beech wood handle and a 
polyamide base, WOOD LINE.

1/45414 130x270mm


