

WE DID IT!

**WOOD
LINE**

Kubala®

NATURALLY!



Remember **WOOD LINE**?
It's more than just a collection
– it's our revolution!

We've said goodbye to lacquer
for good, choosing what's real
and authentic instead -
natural beech wood.



All products now have updated
codes – every **WOOD LINE** starts
with the number

5



WHY IS WOOD LINE SUCH AN IMPORTANT CHANGE?

NATURAL

Our tools have featured beech wood handles for years.

In the past, some were coated with blue lacquer.

Today, we choose pure, **natural wood** - comfortable and responsible.

ECOLOGY

A natural wooden handle:

- is made through a process that's gentler on the environment
- and comes from certified, **sustainable** sources.

ERGONOMICS

A natural wooden handle:

- offers greater **control**
- fits **better** in the hand,

QUALITY

WOOD LINE combines:

- advanced technology
- **top-grade steel**
- with the strength of **nature** itself.



Stainless steel trowel with notched edge, working depth marker, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5409	130x480mm, notch 6x6mm	1/4
5410	130x480mm, notch 8x8mm	1/4
5411	130x480mm, notch 10x10mm	1/4
5412	130x480mm, notch 12x12mm	1/4



Stainless steel trowel with notched edge, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5415	130x270mm, notch 4x4mm	1/4
5416	130x270mm, notch 6x6mm	1/4
5417	130x270mm, notch 8x8mm	1/4
5418	130x270mm, notch 10x10mm	1/4
5419	130x270mm, notch 12x12mm	1/4



Stainless steel smooth trowel with working depth marker, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5407	130x380mm	1/4
5408	130x480mm	1/4



Smooth stainless steel trowel with a varnished FSC beech wood handle and a polyamide base, WOOD LINE

5414	130x270mm	1/4
------	-----------	-----



Stainless steel smooth trowel, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5423	130x580mm	1/4
5413	130x680mm	1/4



Stainless steel plastering trowel, pointed, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5905	80x140mm	1/20
------	----------	------



Stainless steel plastering trowel, "cat's tongue", narrow, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5906	55x160x20mm	1/20
------	-------------	------



Stainless steel plastering trowel, "cat's tongue", wide, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5907	20x160x55mm	1/20
------	-------------	------



Stainless steel plastering trowel, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5912	width: 50mm	1/20
5902	width: 60mm	1/20
5903	width: 80mm	1/20
5904	width: 100mm	1/20
5916	width: 120mm	1/20



Stainless steel trapezoidal trowel, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5808	115x160x90mm	1/20
5809	120x180x80mm	1/20
5810	120x180x90mm	1/20
5901	80x145x55mm	1/20



Stainless steel plastering trowel, welded, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5911	80x83mm	1/20
------	---------	------



Stainless steel plastering trowel, internal corner, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5909	60x85mm	1/20
5910	75x110mm	1/20
5914	97x120mm	1/20



Stainless steel plastering trowel, external corner, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5908	60x85mm	1/20
5913	97x120mm	1/20



Stainless steel pointed trowel for flooring applications, FSC beech wood handle, WOOD LINE

5431	90x500mm	1/10
------	----------	------